13
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
14
15
12
9
10
11
2
Exploded View
B-0805/B-0806
Series
B-0807/B-0808
Series
3
Part Number Guide
Metering Faucet Assembly
1      Asm, Push Bu  on Metering Cartridge & Cap      238AB
2               Asm, Push Bu  on Cap - Blank  014193-40
3               Push Bu  on Metering Cartridge       238A
4      Aerator, 2.2 GPM, Adapter & Washer  B-0199-02
5               Aerator, 2.2 GPM  B-0199-01
6               Adapter, 3/8” to Aerator       044A
7                     Washer     001043-45
8      Body, Faucet        N/A
9      Washer, Brass Lock  000999-45
10    Locknut, Shank  002954-45
11    Nut, Nipple Coupling (B-0805/B-0806 Series)  000958-20
Parts Applicable to the B-0807/B-0808 Series Only
12    Asm, Mixing Valve with 3/8” Compression Female Inlets 019806-40
13             Coupling, 1/2” NPSM Swivel Coupling  017506-45
14             Mechanical Mixing Valve   5EF-0006
15             Hoses, Flexible Connector (Qty 2)   5EF-0005